. Y3-CoaMioHr Ko.” KK HUHr
MMnopT maxcynoTtnapwu




“Damas” aBTOMOOUNNHUHT EKUNFU BaKn MMMOPT AeTannapu

e

Nniauk
No Jeran Homu JleTaa Homu e rees T Pacm Y. coTnd
(Eng) (Pyc) Bup. OJIHII
MUKI0PH
1 PIPE FUEL TANK BREATHER BcacbiBatowana TpybKa TonamMeHoro 6aka 89131-85500 %J ea/wT| 25000
2 PIPE FUEL TANK EVAPO-R Tpybka K°““e“caT°%:i2 33AHARTONAMBROTO | 99141-85540 C——— | eafur| 25000
3 PIPE FUEL TANK EVAPO-F TPYBK KOHACHCATOPHAA NepeAHAR 89145-85500 N/ |ea/ur| 25000
TOM/IMBHOTO HaKa
4 PIPE F/ TANK OUTLET NO.1 Tpybxa ERIIVERHOLO TR eRCTMATONMMBROTO | 89151-85501 \\l ea/wr| 25000
5 NUT, VAPOR SEPAR'R BRKT [alika, KPOHLUTEMH cenapaTopa ucnapuTens 08315-11059 g ea/wt| 50000
6 PIPE FUEL RETURN Tpy6Ka BO3BpaTa ToMn/ivMBa 89181-85500 \—\___ ea/wTt| 25000
7 GAUGE ASSY FUEL LEVEL [aTunk ypoBHA TONAuBa B cbope 34810A83D001 5; ea/wt| 25000
8 SCREW, FUEL LEVEL GAUGE BVMHT nsmeputena ypoBHA TONAMBA 09136A05044 » ea/wTt| 25000
9 HOSE, FUEL TANK FILLER TpybKa, cnaputena TonamMeHoro 6aka 89241A85500 h ea/wT| 25000
10 SPRING CLAMP MPY*KUHHDBIN 3aXKUM 96350419 ea/wTt| 100000
11 HOSE F/T BREATHER NO.1 LLlnaHr BcacbiBaTens TonaneHoro 6axka Nel 09354-11163-215 \ ea/wTt| 25000
12 HOSE FUEL TANK FILTER LWnaHr dunbTpa TONAMBHOrO Haka 09354A70124-450 \ ea/wt| 25000
13 HOSE FUEL RTN PIPE TANK LLnaHr Tpy6KM Bo3BpaTa TonAMBHOro 6aka | 09356A58125-145 \ ea/wt| 25000




“Spark” aBTOMOOUNMNMHMHT UMNOPT AeTannapu

o Hnianuk
Ne Jleras o fletas now Jevax | bacw | 2% | com omm

MUKIOpPH
1 BAR-FRT BPR IMP OTR Hapy»HAa naHenb NnepegHero yaapHoro 6pyca | 96686862 | == | o/t 25000
2 BRACE-FRT BPR JKG KpoHwTenH nepegHero yaapHoro 6pyca 96686971 - ea/wT 25000
3 STUD WELD METRIC CBapHaa meTpMyecKas WnuabKa 11588685 f » ea/wT 175 000
4 STUD WELD METRIC CBapHaa meTpMyecKas WnuabKa 11609547 (o ea/wT 100 000
5 PLT-R/BPR ENG ABS MT YcTaHOBOYHAA NAWTa 3aHero yaapHoro bpyca | 96687045 | €.~ ea/wr 25000
6 BOLT-WELD,M6X25 CBapHow 60T M6x25 94500486 (- ea/wT 25000
7 NUT WELD, CIRCLE, 7/16 CBapHas raika, Kpyrnaa 7/16 96217552 @ ea/wT 200 000
8 WELD NUT CBapHas raitka 11054001 9 ea/wTt 50 000
© NUT-WELD HEX CBapHas wecTurpaHHaa rarka 11588313 . ea/wT 150 000
10 STUD-METRIC TY&IESIllJ'S()iIP:OJECTION WELD CBapHaa meTpuyecKas Wnubka 11588316 (- ea/wt 125 000
11 NUT WELD HEX M6x1,0 CBapHas raika, kBagpaTtHaa M6x1,0 11588322 ‘ ea/wr 275 000
12 NUT WELD HEX M8x1,25 CBapHas raika, kBagpatHaa M8x1,25 11588323 . ea/wr 350 000
13 STUD-WELD METRIC CBapHaa MeTpu4yecKas LWNuabKa 11588662 P ea/wt 125 000
14 STUD-WELD FIR TREE THREAD (T5*1.6*14) CBapHaA wnuabKa (T5*1.6*14) 11900419 (- ea/wr 650 000
15 WELD NUT,ROUND,3-PROJECTION,U CBapHas raika, Kpyrnas 25640395 ° ea/wr 25000
16 BOLT-WELD,M6X1.0 CsapHon 6onT M6X1.0 94500483 (- ea/wT 175 000
17 BOLT-WELD,M8X1.25 CsapHon 6onT M8X1.25 94500492 e ea/wT 25000
18 NUT WELD CapHas raika 94515079 @: ea/wr 925 000
19 NUT WELD SQUARE,M8X1.25 CBapHas raika, KBagpaTtHaa M8x1,25 94515080 o ea/wrt 875 000
20 NUT-WELD SQUARE, M8X1.25 CBapHas raika, KBagpaTtHaa M8x1,25 94515084 ‘ ea/wT 400 000
4 21 NUT-WELD SQUARE,M10X1.25 CBapHas raika, KBagpatHaa M10x1,25 94515085 ~ ea/wr 150 000
22 BOLT-WELD M8x1.25 94500494 (— ea/wr 25000

CsapHoi 6ot M8x1.25




“Spark” aBTOMOOUNMNMHMHT UMNOPT AeTannapu

- HNunnux

No I[eTaE.JI HOMH I[eTZ;iI HOMH Hderan Pacm ]3’.)1. COTHE Ommm

(Eng) (Pyc) HOMeEpH up. -
23 Welding Bolt M8x22 CBapHoi 6ont M8x22 94500495 — ea/wT 50 000
24 Welding Bolt M6x20 CsapHoti 6oaT M6x20 94500485 = ea/wr 25 000
25 Welding Bolt M8x18 CsapHoti 6oaT M8x18 01614-08209 — ea/wr 25 000
26 Stud Bolt (M6x18) CapHas wnuabka M6x18 94501656 — ea/wT 25 000
27 Nut Lower ARM (M10) Faitka M10 96320088 [ ea/wr 25 000
28 Nut-Weld M10 CBapHas lNarika M10 96515193 ] ea/wT 50 000
29 Bolt Hexacon Flange Pilot (M10) BonT wecturpaHHbii M10 94500454 o ea/wT 25 000
30 BOLT-HEX W/WA,M6X10 LlecturpaHHbIn 60nT M6X10 94500093 L ea/wt 200 000
31 SEAL-QTR INR PNL LH lfepmeTnk 96849230 e kg/kr 500
32 BOLT WELD M6*1.0 CeapHon 6onT M6X10 94501747 [ ea/wr 25 000
33 SUPPORT ASM R/SEAT LUMBAR KpOHLUTENMH KpenaeHusa 3agHUX CUAEHN 96847682 ‘C‘/“} ea/wt 25 000
34 STUD-METRIC TYJEJE;;ZF;OJECTION WELD CBapHas meTpuyeckas LWNuabKa 11588319 (- ea/wr 100 000
35 WELD BOLT M5 CBapHo#i 60nT M5 94500481 = ea/wT 50 000
36 STUD-WELD FIR TREE THREAD (T5*1.6*18) CBapHasa wnuabka (T5*1.6*18) 11900420 (- ea/wr 50 000
37 Ground Fastner M300 Dash 11562464 11610613 i set/kom| 25000
38 WELD NUT M10x1,25 CsapHas raiika M10x1,25 1108-3101 ] ea/wr 500 000
39 SQUARE WELD NUT M6x1,0 CBapHasn raka, KBagpaTHasa M6x1,0 1103-6883 5 ea/wT 500 000
40 WELD NUT M8x1,25 CBapHas ravika M8x1,25 1103-6680 - ea/wr 500 000
41 WELD STUD M5x14 CBapHaa wnuabka M5x14 9015-8121 — ea/wr 25 000
42 WELD STUD M5x18 CBapHaa wnuabka M5x18 9015-8127 (- ea/wr 25 000
43 WELD BOLT M5 CBapHo# 60nT M5 9616-7565 (e ea/wr 25 000
44 WELD BOLT M6 CBapHon 60T M6 9613-8631 (s ea/wr 200 000
45 BOLT M5x10 bont M5x10 11050752 (- ea/wt 25 000
46 NUT laKa 11076992 . ea/wt 25 000
47 BOLT 5x9 bont M5x9 NTB-0001 (- ea/wt 25 000
48 Welding Bolt M8x30 CBapHoi 60nT M8x30 1150-0432 (e ea/wr 25 000
49 HEXAGON NUT M6 LecturpaHHasa raika M6 9114-0460 : ea/wT 25 000




“Spark” aBTOMOOUNMNMHMHT UMNOPT AeTannapu

KpOHLITEMH TArM Nep KanoTa

- Nk
JleTan HoMH JleTan HOMH Hderan Y.
Ne (Eng) (Pyc) HOMEDH Pacm Bu CcOTHOD OJTHII
y P p- MHKJI0PH
50 HOUSING-FRT SUSP STRUT lHe3no0 AnA nepesHel NoABeCKU 96846308 @ Ea/ LUt 25 000
51 HOUSING-FRT SUSP STRUT lHe3no AnsA nepeaHel NoABECKM 96846247 g Ea/ LT 25 000
52 BRACKET-RR SUSP TRAILING ARM KpoHLuTeliH 3aaHel noaBecku 96847172 H Ea/ LT 25 000
53 BRACKET-RR SUSP TRAILING ARM KpoHLuTelH 3aaHel noaBecku 96847216 H Ea/ LT 25 000
54 BRACKET-BAT TRAY KpoHLITEMH NogaoHa akkymyAaTopa 96846251 # Ea/ LWUT 25 000
55 REINFORCEMENT-RR W/H PNL LWR Ycunuteno 3a4, KOJIECHOro OTceKa, HUKHUM | 95999540 ﬁ Ea/ Wt 25 000
56 REINFORCEMENT-RR W/H PNL LWR Ycunuteno 3a4, KOJIECHOro OTCeKa, HUKHUIM | 95999539 ﬁ Ea/ WT 25 000
57 REINFORCEMENT-U/B RR S/RL FRT yeunuTens H3a Ky3083 33AHEM0 BOKOBOTO | gay )5 Z Ea/lT 25000
rnopora, nepeaHui
K
58 REINFORCEMENT-U/B RR S/RL FRT YennuTent Hu3a Ky308a 3aAHET0 BOKOBOO | ga/71 g 7 Ea/lUT| 25000
rnopora, nepeaHui ;
59 REINFORCEMENT-DRIVETRAIN & FRT SUSP FRM Ycunutenb nepesHel NoABECKN 96846507 (: Ea/ LT 25 000
60 REINFORCEMENT-DRIVETRAIN & FRT SUSP FRM Ycunutenb nepesHel NoaBecku 96846509 o Ea/ Wit 25 000
61 BRACKET-R/RL RR ASST HDL KpOHLUTEMH pyYyKK Ha Kpbillie 96847737 JE’;r; Ea/ Wt 25 000
62 | REINFORCEMENT-DRIVETRAIN & FRT SUSP FRM RR SUPT| ~ cvmTene "e"eﬂ:i‘;:"”'sec"” 33ARCM | 96846322 & Ea/llT| 25000
63 | REINFORCEMENT-DRIVETRAIN & FRT SUSP FRM RR SUPT| > cWMrent "eF’eﬂ:‘;‘;:OABeCK” 33AREM | 96846357 ‘ Ea/WT 25000
64 BRACKET-RR SPR UPR ST KpoHLUTENH 3a4Hel NpyXUHbI 96847164 ﬁ Ea/ LT 25 000
65 BRACKET-RR SPR UPR ST KpoHLWwTenH 3agHel Npy»KuHbl 96847209 ﬂ Ea/ LT 25 000
66 BRACKET-BODY H/PLR TIE BAR LOCR KpoHLWwTelH nep CToOMKM Ky30Ba 96846395 _"l'@ Ea/ Wt 25 000
. 67 BRACKET-BODY H/PLR TIE BAR LOCR KpOHLUTEIH nep CTOIKM Ky308a 96846394 q Ea/lWT| 25000
" 68 BRACKET-RAD SURGE TK KpOHWTeiAH pacumpuTensroro 6adka | goayeay ‘s, |Ea/WT 25000
paguaTopa

BRACKET-HOOD HOLD OPEN ROD 96846359 M |ea/wr 25000




“Cobalt” aBToMOOUNNMHMHI MMNOPT AeTannapu

JleTran Homm

JleTran Homu

Ya.

HMumk corud

Ne (Eng) (Pyc) Jeran Homepu Pacm S5, | Qo S
1 NUT WELD CBapHas ralika 94515079 @- ea/wT 37 000
2 NUT Maiika 11588667 @ ea/wr 148 000
3 STUD - WELD METRIC CBapHaa meTpuyecKas WnuabkKa 11588320 jri— ea/wT 74 000
4 STUD - WELD METRIC CBapHaa meTpuyecKan WnuabKa 11588662 C—"——-‘" ea/wt 37 000
5 NUT-STRIP FORM TYPE ANS SELF-PIE CBapHas ralika, KBagpaTHas 11507028 @ ea/wT 333000
6 | STUD-TYPE TUS3 UNTHDED PROJ WELD CBapHasA WwnunbKa 11571035 (o~ ea/wr 37 000
7 WELD NUT, ROUND 3 PROJECTION CBapHas ralika, Kpyrnas 25640395 ° ea/wr 37 000
8 NUT - PUSH IN BcTaBHas raitka M6 11561629 @- ea/wr 37 000
9 FILLER SPUD 3anMBHaA rop/aoBMHaA 96940690 “ ea/wr 37 000
10 VENT SPUD BbinyckHas Tpy6Ka 96896443 o= | ea/wr 37000
11 ISOLATED PAD MpoknagKa n3onaunoHHasn 96896435 = ea/wr 37 000
12 RIVET 3aKknénka 96896437 ' ea/wT 37 000
13 GVV TUBE ASM Tpy6Ka B cbope GVV 96896438 — ea/wT 37000
14 TUBE FUEL FEEDING Tpy6Kka nogauv Tonamea 95441129 - = ea/wr 37000
15 TUBE PURGE TpybKa ouncTuTenbHasn 95034507 y f ea/wt 37000
16 BOLT Bont 11407-06146B B ea/wr 74 000
17 NUT Maika 13395-06007B ng ea/wr 37000
18 MRA(Fuel Pump module) MoZay/ibHbI Hacoc, TOM/IMBHbIM 13592093 '_ﬁ ea/wr 37 000
19 MRA(Fuel Pump module) MoaynbHbI Hacoc, TONAUBHbIN 13515199 '_ﬁ ea/wT 37 000
20 CANISTER KoHK1CTpa Kopnyca BbITEKaHUA 95265208 \ﬁ ea/wT 37 000
21 GP-2300 polypropylene MonunponuneH GP-2300 GP-2300 kg/kr 38 000
22 WIRE HARNESS TUBE KryT nposoaos 96904020 ,,\,\J ea/wT 30000
y 23 EX8700 kg/Kkr 30000

PAINTING POWDER EX8700-FT-BLACK

MNMopoLKkoBasa Kpacka EX8700-FT-YepHas




“Gentra” aBTOMOOUITMHUHI EKUIFN Bakn UMNOPT AeTannapu

Ne 'HeT(aéIng;) Vi HeTZ‘;]y}cI)o M H’I(l;;r:;]n Pacm l}:; ’]:) coI;I:g J(:Jpll:m
MHUKIOpPH
1 CLIP (2WAY) XomyT 94530335 m ea/wT 20 000
2 BOLT - HEXAGON LWecTturpaHHana 6ont 94500070 ‘ ea/wT 100 000
3 COVER A - FLANGE ®naHLeBOe NOKpbITHE 96461116 | NN | eo/wT 20 000
4 PIPE ASM-F/TNK TpybKa B cbope Ton/IMBHOro H6aka 96553770 ’[/\/”' Ea/ WT 20 000
5 PIPE ASM-EVAP E Tpy6ka B cbope 96553865 |, /| Ea/ Wit 20 000
6 FILTER ASM-FUEL TonAneHbIN GUALTP 96553791 @ Ea/ WT 20 000
7 TUBE-FUEL FLTR TpybKa-noAaum Tonanea 96553795 'f;\/ﬂ -| Ea/ WT 20 000
8 TUBE-FUEL FLTR TpybKa-nozgauun Tonamea 96553796 [4 ¢ Ea/ WT 20 000
9 VALVE ASM-F/TNK KnanaH TonamMeHoro 6aka 96537217 ~ Ea/ Wit 20 000
10 RING-F/PMP RET E-o6pasHoe KonbLo 96183170 o Ea/ Wt 20 000




“Nexia R3” aBTOMOOUINMHMHI MMNOPT AeTannapu

> Nnanuk
Ne I[eT(aEﬂng;) v I[eT;l;y}cl)o v H{[);T:lfn Pacm l;l ’]:) COTHO OJTHIII
MUKI0PH
1 WELD-STUD,M5X1.6 CBapHasa wnuabka M5x1.6 94501751 ey | ea/wT 80000
2 | NUT-SQUARE,M14X1.5(w/ Teflon coating) MaiKka kBagpaTHas M14x1.5 94515317 o ea/wT 80 000
3 BOLT-WELD,M8X1.25 CsapHoi 6ot M8x1.25 94502040 b ea/wT 240 000
4 BOLT-WELD,CIRCLE,M6X1.0 CsapHow 6onT, Kpyrabii M6x1.0 94501609 0:33 ea/wr 120 000
5 WELD-STUD,M5X1.6 CBapHas wnuabka M5x1.6 94501576 = | ea/wr 440 000
6 BOLT Bont 11588316 | @= | ea/wr| 160000
7 STUD BOLT CBapHaAa WwnuabKa 11611072 *:} ea/wT 40 000
8 NUT WELD CBapHas ranka 94515079 b ea/wt| 3320000
9 WELD-STUD,M5X1.6 CBapHasa wnuabka M5x1.6 94501583 ’l@ ea/wr 80000
10 NUT-WELD SQUARE,M10X1.25 CsapHas raiika, KBagpaTtHaa M10x1.25 94515193 6 ea/wT 80 000
11 BOLT-WELD,M6X1.0 CsapHon 6onT M6x1.0 94500482 ’F-D ea/wr 80000
12 SPOT WELD SEALER 20 kg FepmeTUK A1A NEPEAHEN NAHE/N KONGCHOR | - 067, @ ea/wr 60
HULWbI
13 SEAL TAPE MN3015LMOHHbIN MaTepuan 96221865 | e=== | ea/wr 40 000
14 BOLT-WELD,M6X1.0 CsapHoit 6ot M6x1.0 94500486 }-‘-:’ ea/wt 80 000
15 WELD-STUD,M5X1.6 CBapHas wnuabka M5x1.6 94501594 [ww ea/wT 40 000
16 BOLT-WELD,M6X1.0 CsapHow 6onT M6x1.0 94500484 ‘== ea/wT 80 000
17 NUT-WELD,7/16"20UNF CBapHasn raika 7/16"20UNF 94580059 a ea/wr 320000
18 sl _T?AGEES));MM (=0 SPeT M3onaumMoHHbIN matepuan (P/N - 96534441 AVF72385 ’J ea/wr 40 000
19 BOLT-WELD,M8X1.25 CBapHoM 6onT M8X1.25 94500494 #: ea/wr 80000
NUT-I/P CARR lavika -1/P CARR 94515078 0 ea/wr 40000




“Nexia R3” aBTOMOOUINMHMHI MMNOPT AeTannapu

Ne I[eT(aé]ng;)M“ I[eT?Iin}c[;) v HI([);T:;IM Pacm ]3:/1 J;) coI;I:g J;Jl::m
MHKIOPH
21 WELD-STUD,M5X1.6 CBapHasa wnuabka M5X1.6 94501577 ] ea/wT 400 000
22 BOLT/SCREW_WELD_M8X1.25 CBapHoW 6on1/BUHT M8X1.25 95039047 :::D ea/wT 80 000
23 NUT-WELD TYPE T,M8X1.25 CBapHas raika M8X1.25 94515187 0 ea/wr 200 000
24 MUFFLER HANGER(100mm*®10) Fnywwutens (100mMm*®10) 96691819 @ ea/wt 40 000
25 BOLT-WELD,M5X0.8 CsapHowu 6ot M5X0.8 94500478 3:::) ea/wr 320 000
26 NUT-WELD,CIRCLE,7/16 CBapHas raika, Kpyrnas 7/16 96217552 Q ea/wT 280 000
27 NUT-WELD TYPE T,M8X1.25 CBapHas raiika M8X1.25 94515188 ea/wr 160 000
28 BOLT-WELD,M6X1.0 CsapHou 6ot M6X1.0 94501761 @= | eca/ur 160 000
29 NUT-WELD TYPE T,M10X1.25 CsapHas rarika M10X1.25 94515196 ° ea/wT 80 000
30 NUT-WELD TYPE T,M10X1.25 CsapHas rarika M10X1.25 94515224 l ea/wr 160 000
31 NUT-WELD SQUARE CBapHasn raika, KBagpaTHas 95983164 G ea/wT 320 000
32 SEAL TAPE LH M30n19UMOHHas neHTa AXV11374 | ~—atf® | ea/wT 40 000
33 SEAL TAPE RH MN30nAumOoHHaA neHTa AXV11381 | ~—=@» | ea/wr 40 000
34 NUT-R/SEAR BACK LAT STKR REINF (LELLERNCLEE NUL’;{\ISFEAR BACKLATSTKR | 96175492 % ea/wt | 120000
o 35 BOLT/SCREW-R/SEAT BK BODY PNL REINF B(;I;;I'}{ f/csii\'l\r/\_/lzﬁiﬁ;BﬂKnZTZZMPE;EEIaNF 94500485 P ea/wT 120 000




“Nexia R3” aBTOMOOUINMHMHI MMNOPT AeTannapu

96537149

Ea/ LT

» Aeraxsoun Perac toun Zert | g | 3% | comganmu
MUKIOpPH

36 CLIP A-4 LINES XomyT 4 ninHnun 96537207 m ea/wr 40 000
37 CLIP-C PIPE, TANK, FUEL XOMyT LeHTpaibHOW TPYyB6KM ToNAMBHOrO 6aka 96308544 ﬁ ea/wT 40 000
38 DEADNER-FUEL TANK MpoKnaaka U30M9UMOHHan TONJIMBHOIO H6akKa 96352596 | ~ ea/wr 40 000
39 DEADNER-TANK MpoKnaaka N30aAUMOHHAA TONJIMBHOIO H6akKa 96412872 _/ ea/wT 40 000
40 DEADNER-TANK MpoKnaaKa U3oNAUMOHHAA TOMIMBHOrO H6akKa 96412839 _/ ea/wr 40 000
41 DEADNER-TANK MpoKnaaka N30aAUMOHHAA TONJIMBHOIO H6aKa 96863370 \ ea/wT 40 000
42 BOLT-HEXAGON LecturpaHHbI 6onT 94500070 ’ ea/wT 320 000
43 BOLT WELD(22mm) CBapHou 60T (22 mm) 94501685 P ea/wr 160 000
44 PIN-LOCATION, BUMPER, LH(35mm) YcTaHOBOYHbIV WITUGT, Gamnep, npasbiii (35 mm) | 96215619 3’—':3 ea/wT 40 000
45 PIN-LOCATION, BUMPER, RH(19mm) YCcTaHOBOYHbIN WTUGT, 6amnep, npasbiii (19 mm) | 95459517 | ea/wr 40 000
46 STUD - WELD METRIC CBapHaA meTpuyecKas LWNubKa 11588662 b ea/wr 160 000
a7 NUT WELD HEX M8x1,25 CBapHasA ranka, KBagpatHaa M8x1,25 11588323 k;)’ ea/wT 600 000
48 BOLT-WELD,M6X1.0 CsapHow 6ont M6X1.0 94500483 ’m ea/wT 280 000
49 NUT-WELD M8 CsapHasn raiika M8 94515080 o ea/wt 480 000
50 VALVE A-SHUTOFF, FUEL KnanaH 3anopHsii 965372171 ,pi“ Ea/ Wt 40 000
51 RING-LOCKING, FPM FPM Ko/bLio 96183169T| &P | Ea/lUt| 40000
52 O RING - FPM 0-KonbLo FPM 96183170T1| O | Ea/Wt| 40000
53 TUBE A-RETURN, FILTER, PUMP Tpy6bKa Bo3BpaTa TonN/nBa 95977865 | ~ - Ea/ LT 40 000
TUBE A-SUPPLY, PUMP, FILTER Tpybka nogayum TonavMBo 95977864 | © ' * 5 | Ea/ Wt 40 000
TUBE A-ROLLOVER VALVE OepxaTenb Tpy6ku (® 16) 96966690 {AO/‘\ Ea/ WT 40 000
FILTER A FUEL Tpy6Ka, ucnapurens TonaMBHoro 6aka 9 40 000




“Labo” aBTOMOBUNUHWHT EKNIFN Bakn MMMNOPT AeTannapu

> Huanmk
Ne Aeran Homu Aeran Homu Hdetan Homepu | Pacm yar. €OTHO 0JTHII
(Eng) (Pyc) Bup. e —
1 GAUGE ASS'Y FUEL LEVEL [aTunK ypoBHA TonN/MBa B cbope 94582765 A set/kom 5 000
2 HOSE, RUBBER LLInaHr BcacbiBaTens TonaMBHOro 6aka 94535875 \/ set/kom 5 000
3 HOSE, FUEL RETURN PIPE LLinaHr TpybKM Bo3BpaTa ToN/IMBHOrO H6aka 94535907 | sat/kom 5000
4 HOSE FUEL(TANK FILTER) LLnaHr dunbTpa TONAMBHOrO 6aka 94581804 V set/kom 5000
5 PIPE, FUEL TANK OUTLET Tpy6Ka BbINYCKHOro 0TBEPCTUA TONAMBHOrO 6aka Nol 85368-76000 r—ﬁ:J set/kom 5000
6 PIPE COMP, FUEL TANK BREATER,R BcacblBatowan TpybKa TonMBHoro baka 85363-79000 _[L_ set/kom 5000
7 PIPE, FUEL TANK BREATHER,L BcacbiBatowan TpybKa TonMBHoro baka 89135-79000 S set/kom 5000
8 PIPE, BREATHER INLET Tpy6Ka BbINYCKHOro OTBEPCTUA TONIMBHOIO H6aka Nol 85130-80D00 ﬂ set/kom 5000
9 PIPE, FUEL RETURN TpybKa Bo3BpaTa Ton/nea 89151-85031 /\ set/kom 5000
10 PIPE, FUEL TANK INLET TpybKa Bo3BpaTa Ton/nea 89220A80201 ’ set/kom 5000
11 Clip-PCV Hose MpPYXUHHbIN 3aXKUM 94530107 @ set/kom 10 000
12 Clip-Fuel Hose MpPYXUHHbIN 3aXKUM 94530021 u set/kom 10 000
13 Clip-Fuel Breather Hose MpPYXUHHbIN 3aXKUM 9430109 B set/kom 10 000
14 Screw-Fuel level Gauge BWHT n3mepuTens ypoBHs TONanBa 94520562 “ set/kom 25 000
15 Clamp-Level Unit Cord BnoK 3aXKMM ypOBHSA LWHYpa 94530211 %9 set/kom 10 000







RU c c | 1 U allvl. dAd adild i vVipVvILL mNaildCcHVild
6apya TeXHUK napameTtpnap GM KOMNaHMACKM TOMOHUAAH Maxa nin
TabMWUHOTYM KOPXOHAra Takaum 3Tunaau.

MacanaH: lUtamnnaHaguraH getannap.







Y36eKnCToH
AnpunxoH w. Con Ky4acl
8374) 222-40-68, (8374) 222-40-



http://www.uzsmg.uz/
mailto:uzsaemyung@mail.ru

